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Vanderhoof Slo-Pitch 2024 Season

Monday, May 6

Field 4 7:00 PM

Game of Throws : Spankees

Field 5 7:00 PM

The Young N the Rest of Us : A's

Field 7 7:00 PM

54's : Skeleton Crew

Tuesday, May 7

Field 4 7:00 PM

Skeleton Crew : Forever Young

Field 5 7:00 PM

Pitches be Crazy : I'd Hit That

Field 7 7:00 PM

Rural Rags : The Young N the Rest of Us

Wednesday, May 8

Field 4 7:00 PM

Bunting Uglies : Game of Throws

Field 5 7:00 PM

Spankees : Forever Young

Field 7 7:00 PM

54's : Spares

Thursday, May 9

Field 4 7:00 PM

Forever Young : 54's

Field 5 7:00 PM

I'd Hit That : Rural Rags

Field 7 7:00 PM

Pitches be Crazy : Bunting Uglies

Monday, May 13

Field 4 7:00 PM

Spankees : Skeleton Crew

Field 5 7:00 PM

A's : Game of Throws

Field 7 7:00 PM

Forever Young : I'd Hit That

Tuesday, May 14

Field 4 7:00 PM

A's : I'd Hit That

Field 5 7:00 PM

Bunting Uglies : 54's

Field 7 7:00 PM

The Young N the Rest of Us : Spares

Wednesday, May 15

Field 4 7:00 PM

Rural Rags : Bunting Uglies

Field 5 7:00 PM

Spankees : Spares

Field 7 7:00 PM

The Young N the Rest of Us : Skeleton Crew

Thursday, May 16

Field 4 7:00 PM

Forever Young : A's

Field 5 7:00 PM

Game of Throws : 54's

Field 7 7:00 PM

Rural Rags : Pitches be Crazy
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Tuesday, May 21

Field 4 7:00 PM

I'd Hit That : 54's

Field 5 7:00 PM

Skeleton Crew : Bunting Uglies

Field 7 7:00 PM

The Young N the Rest of Us : Forever Young

Wednesday, May 22

Field 4 7:00 PM

Spankees : Pitches be Crazy

Field 5 7:00 PM

A's : Rural Rags

Field 7 7:00 PM

Game of Throws : Spares

Thursday, May 23

Field 4 7:00 PM

I'd Hit That : Spares

Field 5 7:00 PM

The Young N the Rest of Us : Bunting Uglies

Field 7 7:00 PM

Skeleton Crew : Pitches be Crazy

Monday, May 27

Field 4 7:00 PM

Skeleton Crew : A's

Field 5 7:00 PM

Bunting Uglies : Forever Young

Field 7 7:00 PM

I'd Hit That : Spankees

Tuesday, May 28

Field 4 7:00 PM

Pitches be Crazy : Forever Young

Field 5 7:00 PM

Game of Throws : The Young N the Rest of Us

Field 7 7:00 PM

Spares : Bunting Uglies

Wednesday, May 29

Field 4 7:00 PM

Spares : Pitches be Crazy

Field 5 7:00 PM

A's : Spankees

Field 7 7:00 PM

54's : Rural Rags

Thursday, May 30

Field 5 7:00 PM

Game of Throws : Rural Rags

Field 7 7:00 PM

I'd Hit That : The Young N the Rest of Us
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Monday, June 3

Field 4 7:00 PM

Skeleton Crew : Game of Throws

Field 5 7:00 PM

54's : Spankees

Field 7 7:00 PM

Bunting Uglies : A's

Tuesday, June 4

Field 4 7:00 PM

Spares : Forever Young

Field 5 7:00 PM

Pitches be Crazy : A's

Field 7 7:00 PM

Bunting Uglies : I'd Hit That

Wednesday, June 5

Field 4 7:00 PM

I'd Hit That : Skeleton Crew

Field 5 7:00 PM

Rural Rags : Spankees

Field 7 7:00 PM

Pitches be Crazy : Game of Throws

Thursday, June 6

Field 5 7:00 PM

Rural Rags : Spares

Field 7 7:00 PM

54's : The Young N the Rest of Us

Monday, June 10

Field 4 7:00 PM

Spankees : The Young N the Rest of Us

Field 5 7:00 PM

Game of Throws : I'd Hit That

Field 7 7:00 PM

Spares : Skeleton Crew

Tuesday, June 11

Field 4 7:00 PM

Spares : A's

Field 5 7:00 PM

The Young N the Rest of Us : Pitches be Crazy

Field 7 7:00 PM

Rural Rags : Skeleton Crew

Wednesday, June 12

Field 4 7:00 PM

54's : Pitches be Crazy

Field 5 7:00 PM

Spankees : Bunting Uglies

Field 7 7:00 PM

Forever Young : Rural Rags

Thursday, June 13

Field 5 7:00 PM

Forever Young : Game of Throws

Field 7 7:00 PM

A's : 54's
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